
U12 Level 1 B

Team
Stunts
Difficulty

Stunts
Technique

Pyramids
Difficulty

Pyramids
Technique

Tosses
Difficulty

Tosses
Technique

Building
Creativity Total

CheerForce WolfPack Divine 15.6 15.6 16.0 15.2 0.0 0.0 7.6 70.0
ACE Athletics PROB 16.8 13.6 16.4 14.4 0.0 0.0 7.2 68.4
Cheer Sport Sharks Newfoundland Nova Sharks 15.2 13.2 13.6 14.0 0.0 0.0 5.8 61.8
Matrix Cheer Gym Wild One 16.4 11.6 15.6 11.2 0.0 0.0 6.9 61.7
Sparks Cheerleading Electric 13.0 14.0 12.4 13.6 0.0 0.0 6.5 59.5
Majestic Allstars Nobility 13.4 11.8 14.4 12.4 0.0 0.0 6.6 58.6
G-Force Galaxy 14.0 12.8 13.2 11.6 0.0 0.0 6.8 58.4
Dimension Cheerleading Strike 13.6 12.0 14.0 12.6 0.0 0.0 6.0 58.2
Quebec Cobras Cheerleading Coral Cobras 13.2 12.4 12.8 10.8 0.0 0.0 6.4 55.6
SLC Cheerleading Aqua 12.4 11.2 12.0 10.4 0.0 0.0 6.2 52.2
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U12 Level 1 B

Team
Standing
Difficulty

Running
Difficulty

Tumbling
Technique

Jumps
Difficulty Total

Cheer Sport Sharks Newfoundland Nova Sharks 4.3 4.5 4.2 3.8 16.8
CheerForce WolfPack Divine 4.4 4.3 4.0 3.9 16.6
ACE Athletics PROB 4.5 4.4 3.7 3.6 16.2
Matrix Cheer Gym Wild One 3.5 3.8 3.9 3.7 14.9
G-Force Galaxy 3.0 3.0 3.4 3.4 12.8
Dimension Cheerleading Strike 2.7 3.2 3.6 3.2 12.7
Majestic Allstars Nobility 2.9 3.1 3.0 3.0 12.0
SLC Cheerleading Aqua 3.1 2.8 2.8 2.6 11.3
Sparks Cheerleading Electric 3.7 2.5 2.6 2.4 11.2
Quebec Cobras Cheerleading Coral Cobras 2.1 1.8 2.4 2.5 8.8
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U12 Level 1 B

Team Dance
Routine
Creativity

Formations
Transitions

Overall
Impression Total

CheerForce WolfPack Divine 3.9 4.8 9.0 9.2 26.9
G-Force Galaxy 2.7 4.0 7.6 7.6 21.9
Dimension Cheerleading Strike 2.8 3.5 7.8 7.4 21.5
Cheer Sport Sharks Newfoundland Nova Sharks 2.9 3.0 7.4 7.8 21.1
Matrix Cheer Gym Wild One 3.0 3.4 7.2 7.2 20.8
SLC Cheerleading Aqua 3.2 3.8 6.6 7.0 20.6
Sparks Cheerleading Electric 2.6 2.8 7.0 6.6 19.0
Majestic Allstars Nobility 2.4 2.7 5.8 6.2 17.1
ACE Athletics PROB 2.3 2.6 5.6 5.8 16.3
Quebec Cobras Cheerleading Coral Cobras 2.5 2.4 5.0 5.4 15.3
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U12 Level 1 B

  Team Building
Jumps

Tumbling Choreography Subtotal Legalities Total

1) CheerForce WolfPack Divine (29) 70.0 16.6 26.9 113.50 3.00 110.50
2) ACE Athletics PROB (19) 68.4 16.2 16.3 100.90 0.00 100.90
3) Cheer Sport Sharks Newfoundland Nova Sharks (0) 61.8 16.8 21.1 99.70 0.00 99.70
4) Matrix Cheer Gym Wild One (17) 61.7 14.9 20.8 97.40 0.00 97.40
5) Dimension Cheerleading Strike (21) 58.2 12.7 21.5 92.40 2.00 90.40
6) Majestic Allstars Nobility (21) 58.6 12.0 17.1 87.70 4.00 83.70
7) G-Force Galaxy (23) 58.4 12.8 21.9 93.10 13.00 80.10
8) Sparks Cheerleading Electric (17) 59.5 11.2 19.0 89.70 12.00 77.70
9) Quebec Cobras Cheerleading Coral Cobras (21) 55.6 8.8 15.3 79.70 2.00 77.70
10) SLC Cheerleading Aqua (16) 52.2 11.3 20.6 84.10 18.00 66.10
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